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Stardard Color:Brushed,White,Silver,Black

Product Features

e it has the ability to be run at only 400W by switching off
the internal heater, making this one of our most eco-

friendly dryers.

e Manufactured in grade 304 stainless steel 1.5mm thick

to protect against corrosion and vandalism.

*With an ultra slim design, the chassis measures just
100mm deep, making itideal for a wide range of

environments in all kinds of applications.

*With a reduced noise level of 75 decibels, the hand
dryeris perfectly suvited to compact toilets where noise
and the actual depth of the dryer must be reduced.

* As an optional extra a HEPA Filter can be purchased and
installed to captures airborne bacteria.

*Besides its great energy efficiency, the stainless steel
case, secured by 4 security screws, prevents vandalism
and ensures durability and It also has a solid steel
backplate.

Technical Specification

Body Material

Voltage

Frequency

Total Power

Motor Power

RPM

Electrical Lsolation

Hot & Cold Switch

Current

Air Speed

Dimensions (mm) WxHxD
Coverthickness

Air Temperature (10 cm distance/21°C)
Net Weight

Noise Level In Db(at 2m)

Water Splash Proof
Auto Cutoff

S.S 304
220-240V
50/60Hz
400-950W
400W
35000
Class |
Yes

4.2A
95m/s
275x300x100
1.5mm
7€
4.5kgs
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