





Stardard Color:Brushed,White,Silver,Black

## **Product Features**

- it has the ability to be run at only 400W by switching off the internal heater, making this one of our most ecofriendly dryers.
- Manufactured in grade 304 stainless steel 1.5mm thick to protect against corrosion and vandalism.
- With an ultra slim design, the chassis measures just 100mm deep, making it ideal for a wide range of environments in all kinds of applications.

- With a reduced noise level of 75 decibels, the hand dryer is perfectly suited to compact toilets where noise and the actual depth of the dryer must be reduced.
- As an optional extra a HEPA Filter can be purchased and installed to captures airborne bacteria.
- Besides its great energy efficiency, the stainless steel case, secured by 4 security screws, prevents vandalism and ensures durability and It also has a solid steel backplate.

## **Technical Specification**

Body Material	S.S 304
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50/60Hz
Total Power	400-950W
Motor Power	400W
RPM	35000
Electrical Lsolation	Class I
Hot & Cold Switch	Yes
Current	4.2A
Air Speed	95m/s
Dimensions (mm) WxHxD	275x300x100
Cover thickness	1.5mm
Air Temperature (10 cm distance/21°C)	37°C
Net Weight	4.5kgs
Noise Level In Db(at 2m)	75
Water Splash Proof	IPX3
Auto Cutoff	60s



